

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 63076 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Final

File created: 11/13/2020 In control: URBAN DESIGN COMMISSION

On agenda: Final action: 12/2/2020

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: 1825-1837 Aberg Avenue - Referral from Planning Division Director, Alteration to an Approved 4-Story

Mixed-Use Building and 2-Story 6-Unit Townhouse Building. 12th Ald. Dist.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1825-1837AbergPlans120220.pdf, 2. 1825 Aberg_UDC_Memo_120220.pdf, 3. 12 1825-1837

Aberg Ave Final Presentation 120220.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/2/2020	1	URBAN DESIGN COMMISSION	Grant Final Approval	Pass

Title

1825-1837 Aberg Avenue - Referral from Planning Division Director, Alteration to an Approved 4-Story Mixed-Use Building and 2-Story 6-Unit Townhouse Building. 12th Ald. Dist.

Body

[Enter body here.]